

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

CBI Vs. Buddh Pal Singh
FIR No. : RC0032025A0064 dated 18.11.2025
CC No. 01/2026
PS CBI ACB New Delhi
Section 7 of PC Act 1988 (as amended in 2018)

03.01.2026

Fresh charge sheet received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Priyanka Soni, Ld. Sr. PP for the CBI alongwith
IO/Inspector Anmol Sachan for the CBI.

Put up on 12.01.2026 for consideration.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/03.01.2026